
February 2019 Shopping List

$32.99

$32.99

$24.99

$24.99

$18.99

$18.99

$23.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$17.99

$16.99

$15.99

$12.99

$10.99

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$11.99

$11.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Raccoon Cutie

It's a Mice Time to Celebrate - Stacey Yacula

Party Penguins

City Block

Super Dog

Super Cat

Birth-Yay - Birdie Brown

Tag Builder Blueprints 7

Spectacular Birthday

Birthday Bear & Friends

Oh My Gostrich

Turntable

Birthday Cake

Birthday Buddies - Pure Innocence

Happy Birthday Blend

For the Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Straight from the Heart

Mini Heart Shaker Window & Frame

Stamps:

Birth-Yay - Birdie Brown

It's a Mice Time to Celebrate - Stacey Yacula

Party Penguins

Super Dog

Super Cat

Spectacular Birthday

Birthday Bear & Friends

Oh My Gostrich

For the Record

Happy Birthday Blend

Birthday Buddies - Pure Innocence

For the Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Card-Sized Confetti Stencil Set 

Replenishments:

Heart Trio Shaker Pouches

Circle Shaker Pouches

$10.50

$3.99

$3.99

My �sh List

Birthday Wishes
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


