My Favorite Things

☐ For the Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

February 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencil:
☐ Raccoon Cutie	\$32.99	☐ Card-Sized Confetti Stencil Set \$10.50
☐ It's a Mice Time to Celebrate - Stacey Yacula	\$32.99	
☐ Party Penguins	\$24.99	Replenishments:
☐ City Block	\$24.99	☐ Heart Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Super Dog	\$18.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Super Cat	\$18.99	
☐ Birth-Yay - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
☐ Tag Builder Blueprints 7	\$22.99	My Wish List
☐ Spectacular Birthday	\$22.99	•
☐ Birthday Bear & Friends	\$22.99	
☐ Oh My Gostrich	\$17.99	
☐ Turntable	\$16.99	
☐ Birthday Cake	\$15.99	
☐ Birthday Buddies - Pure Innocence	\$12.99	
☐ Happy Birthday Blend	\$10.99	□
\square For the Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	
\square Straight from the Heart	\$6.99	
☐ Mini Heart Shaker Window & Frame	\$6.99	
		П
Stamps:		
☐ Birth-Yay - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	□
\square It's a Mice Time to Celebrate - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	
☐ Party Penguins	\$17.99	
☐ Super Dog	\$15.99	
☐ Super Cat	\$15.99	
☐ Spectacular Birthday	\$15.99	Free with \$40
☐ Birthday Bear & Friends	\$15.99	Free with \$60
☐ Oh My Gostrich	\$15.99	□ Birthday Wishes
☐ For the Record	\$9.00	★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Happy Birthday Blend	\$11.99	with a \$60 purchase
☐ Birthday Buddies - Pure Innocence	\$11.99	(before shipping and tax)

\$9.00